
Eastern Railway 
 

Office of the Chairperson, Railway Recruitment Cell 

(RRC),56, C.R. Avenue, Kolkata - 700012. 

 
1. Physical Efficiency Test (PET) for level-1 posts notified against CEN RRC 

01/2019 was conducted from 30/01/2023 to 10/02/2023. Category and 

community wise cut off marks (for the current round of DV) is uploaded 

herewith as Annexure – A. Among the PET qualified Non-PwBD candidates 

and among the PET exempted candidates, lists of DV eligible candidates, 

which has been drawn strictly as per merit is being published on notice 

board of RRC/ER website i.e. www.rrcer.org as Annexure - B. The date, slot 

and DV venue will be communicated vide e-call letter and NO 

communication/information by post will be given. 

2. The tentative schedule of DV is from 23.09.2024 and on the very next working 
day DV cleared candidates will be sent for medical examination. A link to 
download call letter for Document Verification will be made available on the website 
shortly. 

3. Common Instructions 

 

 

 
1. 

Candidates found eligible in Document Verification will be directed for medical 
examination at nominated Railway Hospital. Candidates are advised to come 
prepared for stay at concerned venue for 3-4 days at their own expense. 

 
2. 

No request for change of “Venue of Medical examination” will be entertained. 

 
3. 

Candidate must bring a copy of Application Form and following 
Certificates in Original  (along with two sets of Photocopies of all 
Documents duly self-attested) mentioned as under: 

 
3A. 

Mark Sheets and Certificates of all Educational / Technical qualification 
mentioned in the Application Form / Notification. 

 
3B. 

Gazette Notification and / or any legal Document in case of formal change 
of Name as mentioned in Notification. 

 

 
3C. 

Certificate for proof of Date of Birth as mentioned in the Notification. In 
absence of relevant Date of Birth Certificate, candidature of Candidate 
will be Cancelled (Birth Certificate will not be considered as valid documentary 
proof). 

CEN NO.RRC-1/2019: NOTICE NO. CEN/RRC-ER/01/2019 (320) DATED 
16.09.2024 REGARDING 4th ROUND of DOCUMENT VERIFICATION TO 
RECRUITMENT FOR VARIOUS POSTS OF LEVEL-1. 

http://www.rrcer.org/


 
 

 
3D. 

Caste Certificate for SC / ST (as per Annexure-I of Notification), OBC Candidate 
(as per Annexure- II of Notification) in prescribed format issued by Competent 
Authority. OBC Candidates are required to produce OBC Caste Certificate in 
prescribed format (not older than one year from the date of documents 
verification) as well as valid OBC certificate at the time of application which 
should clearly mention about Non – Creamy 
Layer status (as per Annexure- II A of Notification). 

 
3E. 

Income and Asset Certificate for Economically Weaker Section (EWS) (asper 
Annexure- III of Notification). 

 
3F. 

NOC from serving employees with Date of Appointment from current 
employer 

 
3G. 

Self- Declaration (as per Annexure- VII of notification) and Discharge 
Certificate / NOCin case of Ex Servicemen 

 
3H. 

Disability Certificate in case of PwBD Candidates (as per V(A), V(B), V(C)of 
Notification). 

 
3I. 

Photo Identity Card as mentioned in CEN No. RRC-01/2019 (any One) 
and photo copy of both side of Aadhar Card with Original 

 
3J. 

Receipt of Payment if made through a challan at SBI Branch or Pay – in 
– Slip at computerized Post Office. 

 
3K. 

Income Certificate for Waiving Examination Fee for Economically 
Backward Classes as per Annexure – lll A. 

 
3L. 

Minority Community declaration on Non - judicial Stamp Paper as per 
Annexure – lV of Notification. 

 
3M. Self-Certification by the Transgender Candidate. 

 
3N. J&K domicile Certificate wherever applicable. 

 
3O. 

Decree of Divorce / Judicial Separation from the Competent Court of law 
and Affidavit stating that the Candidate has not re-married, if applicable. 

 
3P. 

In case of Widow, Death Certificate of Spouse and Affidavit stating that 
the Candidate has not re-married. 

 
3Q. Candidate’s portion of E-admit card of CBT &/or PET (as applicable). 



4. Candidates are also required to carry 10 copies of photographs (size: 3 c.m. 
x 3.5 c.m.) similar to scanned copy of photograph uploaded in ONLINE 
Application Form and 6 copies of latest photographs (size: 3 c.m x 3.5 c.m.) 

 
5. Candidates must strictly abide by the instructions given by DV functionaries. 
Documents Verification will be followed by Medical Examination only of those 
candidates as further found fit by the Screening committee. Candidates to note that 
post medical examination, pre- recruitment checking of documents may be done by 
units as they deem fit. 

6. Request for Change of Venue/Centre or Date of DV will not be entertained 
under any circumstances. 

7. Signature in the specified areas on the e-Admit Card and Attendance Sheet 
must tally with the signature of the candidate on the Online Application Form, 
CBT and PET. He/She must put his/her LTI/RTI in the specified space on the 
Attendance Sheet in presence of DV committee member/nominated person. 
Failure to comply will lead to rejection of the candidature. 

8. Candidate must surrender RRC copy of the e-Admit card of DV to the DV 
committee keeping back candidates’ portion of the e-admit card. 

9. RRC/ER reserves the right to order cancellation in case of any candidate or for 
a group of candidate/venue/date/change in mode of DV. 

10. Furnishing any false information or deliberate suppression of any required factual 
information detection of which at any stage will render the candidates liable for 
being disqualified and debarred from appearing for DV or Engagement or 
appointment of the Railway or to any other govt. job. 

11. Please note that in other matters, the terms and conditions laid down in the 
notice shall apply mutatis-mutandis. 

12. If any candidate is found obstructing the conduct of the DV or creating 
disturbances at the DV venue, his/her candidature shall be summarily 
cancelled. Such candidate shall also be liable to be debarred from future Test 
of the Railway and legal/criminal proceeding could be initiated against 
him/her. It may be noted that no re-DV would be conducted if it is found that 
the DV was disrupted on account of instigation by the candidates. 

 
13. In case of walk out, for any reason whatsoever NO re-DV will be taken. 

14. There shall be no claim for alternate appointment on the ground of medical 
unfitness, if any. 

15. All necessary care has been taken while preparing the list for eligible 
candidates for documents verification but inadvertent human errors cannot be 
over ruled. RRC/Eastern Railway reserves the right to correct such mistakes 
whenever it is noticed. 

16. Candidates shall make their own arrangement of stay for 3-4 days at their own 
expense, if required, at the venue. No TA/DA is admissible for the same. 

17. Railway shall not be responsible for any loss/damage caused to candidates 
during the Documents Verification. 

18. Candidates may please note that merely being called for Document Verification 
does not confer any right on them for appointment to the notified posts as post 
allotment is dependent on clearing of Document Verification and medical 
examination. 

19. Beware of Touts and job racketeers trying to deceive by false promises of 
securing job in Railways either through influence or by use of unfair and 



unethical means. RRB/RRC never appoints any agent(s) or coaching centre (s) 
for action on its behalf. Candidates are warned against any such claims being 
made by persons/agencies. Candidates are selected purely as per merit. 
Beware of unscrupulous elements and do not fall in their trap. Candidates 
attempting to influence RRB/RRC directly or indirectly shall be disqualified 
and legal action can be intimated against them. 

20. Candidates are advised to visit only the official website of RRB/RRCs and 
beware of FAKE websites and social media content put up by unscrupulous 
elements/touts. 

 

 
DA  : Annexures-A,B  of  this  notice  and  Annexures 
{I, II, IIA, III, IIIA, IV, V (A, V(B), V(C), V(D)and VII} of 
RRC-CEN 01/2019 notification. 

Date: 16.09.2024 

 

 
Sd/- 

Chairperson 

Railway Recruitment Cell 

Eastern Railway, Kolkata 

















4 Dwarfism 





disability (Autism, specific learning disability and





 

Annexure A 
 

 

CATEGORY CUT OFF MARKS 
UR 72.63226 
SC 65.11391 
ST 55.51221 

OBC 72.37279 
EWS 62.68262 



Annexure B
Sl.

No.
Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of DV Batch No. Time DV Venue

1 224194260744083 RAKESH KUMAR ROY 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
2 224194130711381 CHANDAN KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
3 224194190729682 HITLAR KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
4 224194260712171 PINTU KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
5 224194130719946 NITISH KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
6 224194190718093 SRIJAN RAJ 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
7 224194160733322 GYANADEEP BEHERA 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
8 224194190711773 ABHINAV KASYAP 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
9 224194161002155 SAYAN SADHUKHAN 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

10 224194160400315 CHANDAN GHOSH 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
11 224194270414272 APURBA KARMAKAR 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
12 224194190514932 KANHAIYA LAL SWARNKAR 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
13 224194260543831 MD REYAZUDDIN ANSARI 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
14 224194260540111 MUKESH KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
15 224194130526472 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
16 224194300533051 PRASHANT KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
17 224194270749494 MANIKANT SINGH 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
18 224194130752206 SAROJ KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
19 224194260785483 NITISH KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
20 224194260754093 JITENDRA KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
21 224194190752410 NIRAJ KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
22 224194260788921 DEEPAK KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
23 224194260761710 RAJU KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
24 224194260764523 SUMAN KUMAR GUPTA 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
25 224194220833572 ARFA KHATOON 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
26 224194160852525 HIMANSU ROUT 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
27 224194130866820 PREMJEET KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
28 224194270242110 PINTU CHANDRA CHAND 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
29 224194190218843 RAVI SHAW 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
30 224194190215959 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 23.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
31 224194260229903 KUMAR ANIL 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
32 224194220228873 ASHUTOSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
33 224194220252970 RINKU GHOSH 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
34 224194190216025 DEEPAK KUMAR KUSHWAHA 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
35 224194260246945 MD SIMAB RAZA 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
36 224194130225912 PREET KUMAR 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
37 224194130104467 RITURAJ PATEL 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
38 224194130096990 MD DANISH 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
39 224194190095383 SANTOSH KUMAR 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
40 224194310125720 SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
41 224194190112973 NITESH KUMAR 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
42 224194260106631 BANTY KUMAR 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
43 224194260106379 RAGINI KUMARI 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
44 224194270868913 AKASH KUMAR MODI 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
45 224194260870839 RAHUL RAJ 23.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
46 224194260879602 ANUJ KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
47 224194250903882 PRAVEEN KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
48 224194130886483 KAMAL 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
49 224194190906362 SUNIL KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
50 224194191000670 NIKKU KUMAR GUPTA 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
51 224194260998577 AMARJEET KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
52 224194271012527 RAMCHANDRA KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
53 224194190993914 AMIT KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
54 224194271003032 UMESH KUMAR MAHTO 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
55 224194160276668 SAURAV SUMAN 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
56 224194270253286 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHATO 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
57 224194190292694 MANISH BHASKAR 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
58 224194220278501 JADAB PAL 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
59 224194260287848 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
60 224194220271892 PALLAB PAL 23.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
61 224194130282119 INDRAJEET YADAV 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
62 224194270272705 ARUN KUMAR MANDAL 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
63 224194190256647 RUPESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

Page 1 of 8



Sl.
No.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of DV Batch No. Time DV Venue

64 224194270272533 RAJESH MAHATO 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
65 224194190263735 AVINASH KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
66 224194160641820 SOUMITRA DEY 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
67 224194260627148 ABHIMANYU KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
68 224194260662619 PINTU KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
69 224194260640763 AMIT KUMAR 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
70 224194130631948 NIKHILESH MAURYA 23.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
71 224194230634808 RAHUL RANJAN ROOJ 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
72 224194160630697 ANSAR ALAM 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
73 224194130639773 KUNDAN KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
74 224194120626499 RINKU KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
75 224194160644930 BISWAJIT BHONRE 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
76 224194130647994 RAUSHAN KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
77 224194270649000 KARAM CHAND MAHATO 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
78 224194260661078 VIKASH KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
79 224194260638431 PRASHANT KUMAR 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
80 224194220196976 TAPASI NAG 23.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
81 224194260210081 CHINMAY MANDAL 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
82 224194220196767 ANIKET GHOSH 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
83 224194310398169 MURLIDHAR GANESH 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
84 224194260417179 JITENDRA KUMAR 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
85 224194260398611 SHUBHAM KUMAR 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
86 224194260395934 MANISH KUMAR 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
87 224194270045257 MD SHAMSHER ALAM 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
88 224194130020008 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
89 224194190034000 SURAJ KUMAR PANDIT 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
90 224194130029167 VISHWAJIT KUMAR 23.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
91 224194260499691 DEEPAK KUMAR SAH 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
92 224194130478657 SONU KUMAR NIGAM 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
93 224194260475391 PRINCE KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
94 224194260476592 SONU KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
95 224194190379903 RAHUL KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
96 224194260352003 MUKESH KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
97 224194220348249 ARPITA SADHUKHAN 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
98 224194130359220 SANTOSH KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
99 224194260379632 SUNIL KUMAR 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

100 224194130351116 CHANDRA BHUSHAN 23.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
101 224194260380139 DEEPAK KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
102 224194260378435 NISHU KUMARI 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
103 224194260339819 NEETISH KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
104 224194190343569 RAJEEV KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
105 224194260378797 PALLAVI SINHA 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
106 224194260379421 BIRENDRA KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
107 224194250342154 KARAN KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
108 224194190348844 GAUTAM KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
109 224194190596056 PANKAJ KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
110 224194220612155 PURNIMA MODAK 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
111 224194270617383 AMIT KARMAKAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
112 224194260600206 NIKESH KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
113 224194160593816 SACHIN BURNWAL 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
114 224194190602581 SHARVAN KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
115 224194260590464 BIPIN KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
116 224194150618272 PREM CHAND PAL 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
117 224194130603790 PANKAJ KUMAR SAV 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
118 224194160155143 KOUSHIK DUTTA 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
119 224194220132734 JEETENDRA KR SHAW 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
120 224194260146244 RAVI KUMAR 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
121 224194270167763 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAWANI 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
122 224194260131766 GAURAV KUMAR 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
123 224194260703874 PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
124 224194200691756 SURANJAN MODAK 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
125 224194260667981 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
126 224194130696894 VIVEK KUMAR 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
127 224194190677227 ROHIT KUMAR 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

Page 2 of 8



Sl.
No.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of DV Batch No. Time DV Venue

128 224194130678665 KRISHNA KUMAR 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
129 224194130706442 KAUSHAL KUMAR 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
130 224194190688646 HASMULLAH ANSARI 24.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
131 224194270674657 SHASHI KUMAR 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
132 224194160690090 ANAND SHAW 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
133 224194190707832 RAHUL KUMAR 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
134 224194260671005 RAVI KUMAR RAJ 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
135 224194250705703 OM PRAKASH YADAV 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
136 224192270860359 BISWAJIT HALDAR 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
137 224192270849324 RAJESH SARKAR 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
138 224192310863012 TANMOY BHAKTA 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
139 224192160387981 SOURAV NASKAR 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
140 224192160395227 AMAL SHIT 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
141 224192220392208 SANJIT BISWAS 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
142 224192310398042 TUSHAR MAHALDER 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
143 224192220931428 SUNITI BISWAS 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
144 224192220117641 TUHIN DAS 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
145 224192160113784 TISU DAS 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
146 224192130097012 SUMAN RANJAN 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
147 224192160306256 RAJIB BISWAS 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
148 224192220321215 MANISH BISWAS 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
149 224192220314746 ROHAN BISWAS 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
150 224192220947493 SUKANTA MONDAL 25.09.2024 1 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
151 224192160648712 DHANAPATI HALDER 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
152 224192220646486 RINKU MONDAL 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
153 224192220776345 RATHIN BISWAS 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
154 224192170941171 LALIT KUMAR 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
155 224192130916718 SATYENDRA KUMAR 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
156 224192220041398 DEBJYOTI BISWAS 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
157 224192260348558 NIDHANSHU KUMAR 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
158 224192130957632 MANISH 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
159 224192130958778 VIKASH KUMAR 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
160 224192150312883 RAHUL NAYAK 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
161 224192160310528 ARUP BAURI 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
162 224192220310799 SAYAN SARKAR 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
163 224192120305234 VIKAS KUMAR BENIWAL 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
164 224192160560908 BAPAN PATRA 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
165 224192300559084 NISHANT NARESH BHOTMANGE 25.09.2024 2 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
166 224192260088408 SHAMBHU KUMAR TANTI 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
167 224192220065275 SUVASHIS MONDAL 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
168 224192220079457 RAJU KURI 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
169 224192150083545 BIMAL 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
170 224192160875212 DIPANKAR NASKAR 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
171 224192220893857 NANDITA SARKAR 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
172 224192220484595 BEAUTY BISWAS 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
173 224192250472205 ARTI KUMARI 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
174 224192230471939 SHYAMAL MONDAL 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
175 224192220829560 DIPTA SARKAR 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
176 224192310823973 ANIMESH SARKAR 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
177 224192260386329 RITESH KUMAR ROUSHAN 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
178 224192260384934 VIKRAM KUMAR 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
179 224192221010038 SUBHANKAR HALDER 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
180 224192310823975 GOURAV HALDER 25.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
181 224192260792630 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
182 224192160614166 ABHIJIT NASKAR 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
183 224192190606757 RAHUL KUMAR 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
184 224192120522893 GORI SHANKAR VERMA 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
185 224192310702901 UTKARSH CHAUDHURY 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
186 224192220702098 PURNIMA CHOWDHARY 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
187 224192220694115 PRATIP MALLICK 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
188 224192220694167 UTPAL MONDAL 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
189 224192160691190 SANJIT MAJI 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
190 224192190688769 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
191 224192160967270 SUVENDU HALDER 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

Page 3 of 8



Sl.
No.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of DV Batch No. Time DV Venue

192 224192220965286 HIMADRI BACHHAR 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
193 224192220239723 ABHISHEK DAS 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
194 224192220239851 TAMAL DAS 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
195 224192170233631 ROBIN KUMAR 25.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
196 224195190796530 IRFAN ALAM 25.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
197 224195260794174 AMARJEET KUMAR 25.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
198 224195130827639 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 25.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
199 224195190799848 RACHIT SINHA 25.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
200 224195190149358 OM KAR MISHRA 25.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
201 224195260167070 AVISHANT KUMAR 25.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
202 224195220411105 KAUSIK MANDAL 25.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
203 224195250209616 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH 25.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
204 224195190177736 SHIVRAJ SHYAM 25.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
205 224195120578141 DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA 25.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
206 224195260579106 KARNAL KUMAR 25.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
207 224195190071267 PREM KUMAR 25.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
208 224195260429021 MURARI KUMAR 25.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
209 224195120434972 ROHIT SHARMA 25.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
210 224195161006793 AVIJIT KOLEY 25.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
211 224195190292537 SAWARAJ KUMAR 25.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
212 224195160272049 BISWAJIT BAUR 25.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
213 224195160025681 CHITTARANJAN SAHOO 25.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
214 224195130026439 UTKARSH KUMAR 25.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
215 224195150413002 KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH 25.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
216 224195120329003 MANRAJ SINGH 25.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
217 224195260905268 BIKASH KUMAR SOMVANSHI 25.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
218 224195130529037 ANAND KUMAR SINGH 25.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
219 224195190507272 VIKASH KUMAR 25.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
220 224195130526804 ADARSH SHARMA 25.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
221 224195220470385 SUBHASISH PAL 25.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
222 224195230388706 NAZMUL HASSAN 25.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
223 224195160733424 RAJIB KUMAR DAS 25.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
224 224193270527414 MANOJ SUNDI 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
225 224193120536998 DURGA LAL MEENA 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
226 224193270527482 NAGA MUNDA 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
227 224193220085144 MUNITA TUDU 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
228 224193270327354 BABLU HANSDA 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
229 224193120870661 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
230 224193270446730 ABINASH KUDADA 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
231 224193270967583 SURESH BODRA 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
232 224193160139466 SUJIT SINGH 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
233 224193120163197 VISHAL MEENA 24.09.2024 3 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
234 224193270649091 SUJATA HANSDA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
235 224193120790518 ASHOK RAJ MEENA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
236 224193270813015 GANGARAM MANDI 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
237 224193270024159 SUSANTA SAREN 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
238 224193160483255 RITESH MAKAR 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
239 224193120741490 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
240 224193120700612 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
241 224193120678351 RISHIKESH MEENA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
242 224193120700609 SHYAM SUNDAR MEENA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
243 224193120253089 DHARMJEET MEENA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
244 224193120217987 RAMESHVAR MEENA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
245 224193160222620 AMIT TIGGA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
246 224193310172478 RUPA KUMARI SHARMA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
247 224193270178681 KALIDAS TUDU 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
248 224193120204116 KARAN MEENA 24.09.2024 4 9:00 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
249 224193120182468 SHERSINGH MEENA 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
250 224193300861936 CHHOTU ORAON 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
251 224193120294085 AJAY SINGH MEENA 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
252 224193160774524 DAMUDAR NAIK 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
253 224193220458235 MAYABATI SAREN 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
254 224193260539753 RAVINATH TUDU 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
255 224193190517747 MRITUNJAY KUMAR SHARMA 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

Page 4 of 8



Sl.
No.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of DV Batch No. Time DV Venue

256 224193270085489 PUSHPA KUJUR 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
257 224193190058225 DINESH KUMAR 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
258 224193270564250 SUBODH KISKU 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
259 224193120553117 HEMRAJ MEENA 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
260 224193160568361 RAJESH LEYANGI 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
261 224193270404267 SUNIL URAWAN 24.09.2024 1 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
262 224193160356547 DEEPAK KUMAR SOREN 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
263 224193120348343 ASHARAM MEENA 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
264 224193130152677 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
265 224193300159149 SUJEET KACHHAP 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
266 224193120466526 BIJESH KUMAR MEENA 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
267 224193250745279 ANISH KUMAR SHARMA 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
268 224193120725180 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
269 224193300044190 SURYAKANT MUNDA 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
270 224193130947206 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
271 224193300972851 ELOHIM KUJUR 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
272 224193120588026 KRISHAN KANT MEENA 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
273 224193120286018 DEEPAK MEENA 24.09.2024 2 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
274 224193221009536 SUROJIT SARDAR 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
275 224193150326130 UTTAM KUMAR 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
276 224193120294074 DILKHUSH MEENA 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
277 224193270686756 RAVINDRA MURMU 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
278 224193270690321 KANHAI MURMU 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
279 224193260703967 SURAJ KUMAR 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
280 224193260753700 BISHANDEV ORANW 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
281 224193130474210 DASHRATH SINGH 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
282 224193260477620 SHREELAL SOREN 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
283 224193300245709 NARENDAR ORAON 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
284 224193130916643 AKASH KUMAR 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
285 224193270937355 BOBBY HANSDAH 24.09.2024 3 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
286 224193120537057 RAKESH MEENA 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
287 224193160796227 BIDHAN TUDU 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
288 224193270350311 PRADEEP TUDU 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
289 224193150456141 INDRAJEET KUMAR 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
290 224193270455043 HAKIM MURMU 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
291 224193160447558 MANGAL TUDU 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
292 224193270446946 KANHU RAM HANSDA 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
293 224193160654992 AMIT KUMAR LAHERI 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
294 224193270657644 ANJU KUMARI 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
295 224193190399287 SURAJ TUDU 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
296 224193190393019 SONU KUMAR 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
297 224193260801365 ASHOK BESRA 24.09.2024 4 11:30 Hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
298 224191220156596 RUPAM ADHIKARY 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
299 224191160064524 TAPAS CHANDRA CHAND 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
300 224191250060587 CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
301 224191130091150 NIKHIL KUMAR 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
302 224191250060490 PAWAN KUMAR JHA 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
303 224191270083084 LAKSHMAN KUMAR 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
304 224191130064681 BHOOPENDRA SINGH 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
305 224191220799798 PRITY GUPTA 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
306 224191160808997 BICKY BARNWAL 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
307 224191300822489 ABHISHEK GOPAL 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
308 224191130824417 PRASHANT MISHRA 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
309 224191160961344 SOUMEN CHOWDHURY 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
310 224191230346199 TARIT KUMAR MANDAL 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
311 224191160347482 ANIRBAN MUKHERJEE 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
312 224191130663622 KAMALESH YADAV 26.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
313 224191220655116 RITWIK KUMAR DAS 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
314 224191220042838 BISWAJIT DUTTA 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
315 224191220877797 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
316 224191220196367 PRANATI DAS 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
317 224191220183008 AVIJIT GHOSH 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
318 224191160563623 MANTU GHORAI 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
319 224191220572207 UDAYAN BANIK 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

Page 5 of 8



Sl.
No.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of DV Batch No. Time DV Venue

320 224191220565700 MUNNA SHAIKH 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
321 224191220949606 TAPU DAS 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
322 224191220972725 TANMOY PUROKAIT 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
323 224191160961182 JAYANTA PANJA 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
324 224191220695161 ABHISEK BHANDARI 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
325 224191160487853 ARUNESH KUMAR TIWARI 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
326 224191220673507 PRADYUT KONAR 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
327 224191270483714 SUKDEB NAYEK 26.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
328 224191220673210 ANJU GORAI 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
329 224191130692637 PANKAJ SINGH 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
330 224191230687991 NISHI KUMARI 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
331 224191230838528 GOLAM SAMSUDDIN 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
332 224191250864642 ANURADHA KUMARI 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
333 224191260519907 PRAKASH KUMAR 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
334 224191160988232 ARIJIT GUPTA 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
335 224191220409747 SOMNATH GHOSAL 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
336 224191220407765 SURJET SHAW 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
337 224191160400243 SANJOY SINGHA 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
338 224191250259098 RAHUL KUMAR 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
339 224191260253918 SOURAV KUMAR SINGH 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
340 224191270781641 PINTU GHOSH 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
341 224191220775069 PARIMAL SAHA 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
342 224191270708836 SUMAN NANDI 26.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
343 224191260210753 GAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
344 224191130189886 SANDEEP SINGH 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
345 224191250208362 PRINCE KUMAR 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
346 224191190211679 DEEPAK KUMAR 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
347 224191190174315 AVINASH KUMAR 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
348 224191120189630 ANAND SINGH 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
349 224191160727389 SHIVAM CHAKRABORTY 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
350 224191160960789 RAKESH MONDAL 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
351 224191160645060 ABHIJIT MONDAL 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
352 224191160649657 KAMAL HOSSAIN MOLLA 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
353 224191260662141 HARISHANKAR KUMAR 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
354 224191250136811 ARYAN KUMAR SAH 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
355 224191160802074 SANJIB GHOSH 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
356 224191160813612 SUDIP GHOSH 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
357 224191160890777 SUBHANKAR SAHA 26.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
358 224191190102640 RAJKUMAR SINGH 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
359 224191260126848 SUMIT KUMAR 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
360 224191310374731 TONY 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
361 224191260354791 DEEPAK KUMAR 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
362 224191260376110 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
363 224191310978968 ARPAN KUMAR DAS 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
364 224191160925549 SUKHENDU GHOSH 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
365 224191270575140 MALAY DAWN 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
366 224191160548951 SUTIRTHA MAITY 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
367 224191220027967 SHRABANI DAS 26.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
368 224191160809065 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
369 224191130803619 RAJNEESH KUMAR MISHRA 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
370 224191220295651 MINTU MONDAL 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
371 224191160757738 KAZI YUNUS ISLAM 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
372 224191160757416 KISHAN SHAW 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
373 224191270772250 SHASHI KUMAR 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
374 224191270769286 GIRISH KUMAR SAW 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
375 224191160310611 PROSENJIT PORIA 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
376 224191220327754 JINIA SAMANTA 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
377 224191270314147 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 26.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
378 224191160064607 SOMNATH GHOSH 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
379 224191160059299 SUCHI SUVRA BANERJEE 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
380 224191270061970 CHANDRA PRAKASH 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
381 224191260091576 SATISH KUMAR 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
382 224191220080976 SANNYASI BISWAS 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
383 224191160442951 SAGNIK  SAU 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

Page 6 of 8



Sl.
No.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of DV Batch No. Time DV Venue

384 224191220435492 AVI SINGHA 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
385 224191270443852 SAHEALAM SK 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
386 224191120442146 VIKRAM SHARMA 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
387 224191220850385 MILTON SAHA 26.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
388 224191220843622 TANMOY CHAKRABORTY 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
389 224191160472357 SATYANARAYAN JANA 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
390 224191270464897 SK SAMIRUDDIN 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
391 224191220613194 MANAB ADHIKARI 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
392 224191160593690 ANSHUMAN SINGH 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
393 224191190839962 AMARJEET KUMAR 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
394 224191161007429 SASANKA BHOWMIK 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
395 224191160992054 SOUVIK MAJUMDER 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
396 224191230986227 BIRESHWAR CHAKRABORTY 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
397 224191271002712 SURAJ KUMAR JHA 26.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
398 224191261018361 HARSH KUMAR GHOSH 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
399 224191270381476 SAFIKUL ISLAM 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
400 224191220397186 PUJA SIKDER 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
401 224191260519614 RAMAN BHARADWAZ 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
402 224191300367684 RAHUL KUMAR 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
403 224191160351255 MAHMOOD ALAM 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
404 224191260355087 SANJIV SANDILYA 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
405 224191130348700 GUDDU TIWARI 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
406 224191160105605 AVIJIT DAS 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
407 224191270119967 WAKIL KUMAR YADAV 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
408 224191220198203 DEEP DAS 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
409 224191160276709 MD ARMAN 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
410 224191220734885 PARAMITA SAHA 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
411 224191190665806 SHASHIKANT KUMAR 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
412 224191190648235 PINTU AGARWAL 27.09.2024 1 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
413 224191160645178 SUPRIYO DAS 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
414 224191190635853 ANUP KUMAR PANDEY 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
415 224191220654084 BISHAL SARKAR 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
416 224191160675446 RATNADEEP HORE 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
417 224191130677407 RAJNISH KUMAR THAKUR 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
418 224191190707034 PREMSHANKAR KUMAR 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
419 224191230716123 APURBA SARKAR 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
420 224191230717105 TANUSHREE DAS 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
421 224191220735536 LABONEE MONDAL 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
422 224191160385540 ANKIT BURNWAL 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
423 224191220570203 MANAS DUTTA 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
424 224191270576689 MIRAJ MONDAL 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
425 224191270564192 NAYAN KUMAR MAJI 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
426 224191160039643 SUMIT CHAKRABORTTY 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
427 224191150045842 NITISH KUMAR PANDEY 27.09.2024 2 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
428 224191190211129 PRIYESH RANJAN 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
429 224191270162310 NAYAN ROY 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
430 224191160139442 ADIL KHAN 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
431 224191220970603 AKASH ROYCHOWDHURY 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
432 224191230295924 NURUL HASSAN 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
433 224191160922831 ANANDAMOY MANNA 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
434 224191220923213 PANKAJ GHOSH 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
435 224191160929934 ASISH BHOWMIK 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
436 224191160929861 CHANDAN SINGH 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
437 224191220932372 GOUTAM PAUL 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
438 224191160727578 SAIDUL MALLICK 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
439 224191160593946 KHAIRUL MONDAL 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
440 224191160590157 ASHRAF REZA 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
441 224194270896654 KHAGEN CHANDRA MAHATO 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
442 224194190906176 VIJAY SAW 27.09.2024 3 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
443 224191160878659 RAKESH LAYEK 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
444 224191220894557 PRITI SHAW 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
445 224194220776669 HITANKAR GHOSH 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
446 224191220760028 TANUSREE SARKAR 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
447 224191160813441 RAGHAV SHUKLA 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

Page 7 of 8



Sl.
No.

Roll No. Name of the Candidate Date of DV Batch No. Time DV Venue

448 224191220796480 SUBHADIP MAITI 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
449 224191160817807 ARNAB DEBNATH 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
450 224191270809940 ANKIT KUMAR 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
451 224194190825653 AMIT KUMAR RAY 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
452 224194270812779 SAJAL HALDAR 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
453 224191160813544 MD ABDUL KHAN 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
454 224194150804647 AJAY KUMAR MAURYA 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
455 224191220814410 ANIRBAN MITRA 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
456 224194270818672 ARUN MAHATO 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
457 224194190829267 MD ARSAD ALI 27.09.2024 4 9:00 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
458 224191190807330 RANJEET KUMAR 27.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
459 224194270803198 VICKY KUMAR MANDAL 27.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
460 224194130061511 BINOD KUMAR 27.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
461 224194130059455 MD MUMTAJ ALAM 27.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
462 224194260059648 PARTHO GHOSH 27.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
463 224194160059169 MUKESH BARIK 27.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
464 224194190061198 VIKASH KUMAR 27.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
465 224194130075751 PARVEEN KUMAR 27.09.2024 1 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
466 224194260090593 PRIYA KUMARI 27.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
467 224191160081393 NURSID ALAM 27.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
468 224194130865241 MANTU KUMAR 27.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
469 224194130842940 SANJAY KUMAR 27.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
470 224194190868202 ABHINASH KUMAR 27.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
471 224191270453106 PRADEEP SHARMA 27.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
472 224191160433098 SHUBHRAM KUMAR NANDA 27.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
473 224194130462461 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 27.09.2024 2 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
474 224194220430110 SUVOJIT PAL 27.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
475 224194130427097 IBRAHIM ANSARI 27.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
476 224194190445394 DEEPAK SWARNKAR 27.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
477 224194270455145 SANTIMAY PAL 27.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
478 224194160439490 JAGADISH MOHANTA 27.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
479 224194190435382 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 27.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
480 224191270460983 SHYAMAL KUMAR 27.09.2024 3 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
481 224194190316608 DIN BANDHU KUMAR 27.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
482 224191190305701 SAURAV KUMAR TIWARI 27.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
483 224194260305370 OMPRAKASH MEHTA 27.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
484 224194220322758 PRANAB DEBNATH 27.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
485 224194260332551 RAHUL KUMAR 27.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
486 224194130300600 SONU KUMAR 27.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012
487 224191260309398 ANKUR KUMAR UPADHYAY 27.09.2024 4 11:30 hrs. RRC-ER's Office, 56  C R Avenue , 700012

***********************************************

Page 8 of 8


